NWS Specialist:

NWS Points of Contact - OIG/GAO

(May 2007)

Yetta Hoffman (CFO3) - 301-713-1698 x168

Organization POC (Alternate)
W/CI0 Beth Downs
W/0S Aimee Devaris
W/0HD Jennifer Kent
W/0ST Jim Valdez
W/0PS David Murray
WZ1A Curt Barrett
W/EEO Hope Hasberry
W/SP Wendy Levine
W/COM Curtis Carey
W/NP Dennis Staley
Catherine Kenney
Sue Perrotta
W/ER Mickey Brown
W/CR John Ogren
W/SR Mac McLaughlin
W/WR Robert Tibi
W/AR Chris Strager
(Laurie Blair)
W/PR Ed Young

(301)
(301)
(301)
(301)
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(808)

Phone Number

713-0262
713-0090
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713-0745
713-0436
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713-0692
713-0258
713-3447
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244-0102
268-3131
978-1100
524-5137
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532-6412
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